
Up to 800 sq. ft. coverage

Conforms to:
UL-867:2011
CAN/CSA C22.2 
No. 187-M1986

Plug In Plus Air Purification System
ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company



0 2 6 24

HOURS

M
ic

ro
b
ia

l C
o
u
n
t

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0
0 2 6 24

HOURS

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0

PERFUME           PET ODORS CLEANING CHEMICALS SMOKEPERFUME           PET ODORS CLEANING CHEMICALS SMOKE

MICROBIALS ODORS

Plugs directly
into existing 
wall outlets
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